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Nom
METZGER Raphael

LIAKOPOULOS-BAIKAS Alexandros

FANGET Sullys

BOURGEQIS GRANT Liam-Sydney

GLORIEUX Jules
CHIKHI FARALDO Zacharias
METZGER Arthur
DENECHAUD Robin
SEMPE Timeo
BARANA Yanis

LA BARBERA Gabriel
GIUGE Raphael
AVOLIO Milo

NIEF Corentin
THEPAUT Axel

LY Dylan
RAHARIMANANA Stanislas
CHARRETON Maxence
TREVISIOL Jeremie
CHEHADA Asmaa
MATEEI Valentin
MARZLOFF Ulysse
MATEEI Victor
BONNION Maelys
CHARRETON Thomas
BOUZID Kais
VASSEUR Sophie
BITON Ron

VAUDEZ Simon

DIRI Lina

JAWA Aric

NIEF Raphael
SOLIMENA Elio
RINAUDO Noe
TAILLIANDIER Cyriaque
ANQUETIL Kais
BIHET Josephine
OYER-AMORIC Lucie
LUGA Raphael
PROVENAT Liam
CHEHADA Mohamed
DELAHAYE Gabin
MORET Mathis

ZRIBI Baraa

SENEZ Milan

MIANI Marceau
GANKINE Lucia
QUENTIN Baptiste
GUINAMARD Eliott
CHEHADA Lamia
AOUIZERATE Elias
BELTEL Chiara
SOZANA Wyatt
MEKIRI Izhak
ALLIMANT Hugo
REZIG Anwar
BRUNEAU Lucas
PHILIPON Pierre
CORDIER-MAYER Adrien
BONNION Alexandre
DURAND Donovan
OYER-AMORIC Ines
BERTIN Alexis
MATOS CAMACHDO Tifhany
DURAND Coralie
GOVCIYAN Maxime
REMAUD Alexia
DUCHESNE Lola
HOARAU Helene

challenge #3

Grille américaine apreés la ronde 6

Rapide
1242 F
1132 F
1M23F
1430 N
920 N
998 N
999 N
999 N
1260 N
1140 F
1198 N
1123 F
1000 N
1081 F
799N
999 N
99g N
999 E
799 E
800N
1199 E
998 N
999 E
1199 E
799 E
1199 E
999 E
799 N
999 E
800N
1199 E
980 N
870N
799 N
993 N
800N
999 E
T99E
950 N
999 E
999 E
799 E
999 E
799N
999 E
999 E
999 E
998 N
99 N
999 E
799 E
999 E
999 E
999 E
998 N
999 E
799 N
1399 E
799 N
999 E
1199 E
799 E
799 E
999 E
1399 E
798 N
999 E
1199 E
999 E

Cat.
Minh
BenM
BenM
MinM
BenM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PoulM
MinM
MinM
Poul
Beni
Minhd
PouM
BenM
PupM
PupM
Poul
MinF
CadM
BenM
BenM
MinF
PouM
MinM
PupF
Poul
Puph
PupF
MinM
BenM
PouM
Poul
PupM
PoulM
PupF
PpoF
Puph
PupM
PupM
PoulM
Beni
PouF
PupM
PupM
PupF
PupM
PouM
PupF
PpoM
PupF
BenM
PupM
PupM
Puph
Ppoi
SepM
PouM
PupM
Minh
PpoF
PpoM
PupF
JunF
PpoM
BenF
CadF
PupF

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
FAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

PAC
PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC
PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

R1

+ 48N
+ 5B
+ 33N
+ 54B
- 2N

+42B
+ 658
+ 66N
+ 40B
+ 39N
+ 278
+ 36B
+ 308
+ 20N
+ 22N
+ 34N
+ 24N
+ 57N
+23B
-14B
+ 29N
-15B
- 19N
-17B
+ 50N
+B7N
- 11N
+ BON
-21B
- 13N
+ 35N
+ 71N
- 3B

-16B
-31B
-12N
+ 70N
+ 69N
-10B
- 9N

+ 59N
- BN

+ 74B
- 64N
+73B
= 58N
+ 62N
- 1B

+ 72N
-25B
- 558
=638
+ 61N
- 4N

+ 51N
+ BBN
-18B
=468
-41B
-28B
-53B
-47B
= 852N
+ 448
- 7N

- BB

- 26B
- 568
- 38B

R2

+ BB
+ 56N
+ 458
= 8N
+ 618
- 1N

+ 21N
= 4B
+ 47N
+43B
+ 17N
+ 53N
+ 28BN
+328
+ 58B
+ 26N
-11B
+ 38B
+ 41N
+ B0B
- 7B

+ 57N
+ 588
+ B3N
+ 55N
- 168
+ G8B
-13B
- B5N
+ 508
+ 648
- 14N
+ 73N
+ 678
+ 44N
+71B
+ 40B
- 18N
+ 74N
+62B
-19B
+ 48B
- 10N
- 358
- 3N

+ 528
- 9B

- 42N
- 37N
- 30N
+728B
- 46N
-128
= g6B
- 258
- 2B

-228
- 15N
- 23N
- 20N
- BN

- 40N
-24B
- 31N
+ 288
= 54N
- 34N
- 27N
- TON

R3
+ 13N
-18B
+ 25N
+ 468
+41B
+ 36B
-10B
+19N
- 148
+ TN
+ 378
+15B
- 1B
+ 9N
-12N
+31B
+ 49N
+ 2N
- BB
+ 22N
- 32N
-20B
- 30N
=27B
- 3B
- 35N
= 24N
-40B
+ 61N
+ 238
- 16N
+21B
+478
+ 52N
+ 26B
- 6N
-11N
+ 56B
+ 558
+ 28N
- 5N
- 45N
+70B
+ 72N
+42B
- 4N
- 33N
= 6BN
-178B
+62B
= 64N
-34B
+ 658
= 58N
- 39N
- 38N
+ 71N
=54B
+ BON
- 598
-288B
- 50N
- 66N
=51B
- 53N
+ 63B
+73B
=488
+74B

R4
+12B
+ BN
+ 16B

+ 37N
+ 33N
+ 20N

- 2B

+18B
+ 14N
- 1N
+ 32N
- 1B
+358
- 3N
+19B
- 10N
-17N
- 78
+67B
+ 40N
+578
+ 51N
= 458
= 29N
+64B
= 47N
= 268
+ 43N
+ 398
-138
- 6B
+ 40N
- 15N
+ 55N
- 58
+538
-31N
- 34B
+70B
+ 69B
- 308
+68B
= 25N
+ 668
= 288
+528
- 228
+ 50N
- 248
- 48N
- 38N
+B5N
- 368
- 588
23N
+ 56N
- 508
+ 74N
= 63N
+71B
= 61B
- 27N
- 548
- 46N
- 21N
- 44N
- 42N

RS
+ 10N
+17B
+ 11N
+ 16N
+ 12N
+ 34N
+31B
+ 45N
+ 46N
- 1B
- 3B
- 5B
+ 38B
+ 30N
+ 18N
- 4B
- 2N
-15B
+ 438
+ 54N
+ 53N
+ 338
+ 36N
+ 268
= 24N
+42B
+ 58N
+ 48B
+ 64N
-14B
- 7N
+ 50N
- 22N
- 6B
+37B
-23B
- 35N
-13N
+41B
- 44N
- 39N
- 26N
- 19N
+40B
- BB
- 9B
+ 66N
- 28N
+ BIN
-32B
+ 65N
+74B
-21B
-20B
+ 70N
+ 57N
- 56B
-27B
+ 72N
+ 638
= 68N
+ 87N
- 60N
-29B
-51B
-478B
-62B
=61B
-49B

R6 Pts

+ 3B
+ 15N
- 1N
+13B
+10B
+ 1B
+ 14N
+24B
+ 27N
- 5N
- BN
+ 32N
- 4N
- 7B
- 2B
+ 30B
+44B
+ 39B
+ 47N
+ 31N
+ 35B
+ 38N
+ 34B
- 8N
+ 468
+51B
- 9B
+ 55N
+ 458
- 16N
- 20B
-12B
+ 54N
- 23N
-21N
+ 58B
+ 568
-22B
- 18N
+ 59N
+53B
+ 60B
+ 62N
=17N
- 29N
- 25N
-19B
+ G4B
=50B
= 49N
- 26N
+ 66N
-41N
-33B
- 2BB
- 37N
+72B
- 36N
-40B
- 42N
+70B
-43B
+71B
- 48N
= 69N
-52B
= G8B
=67N
=658
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3%
3%
3%
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1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

15%%

13
19%
17%

17
1672

15

12
1%

15%2
15%
15

15
1472
1414

1212
1%
15%

Perf
1741
1210
1278
1345
1278
1241
1228
1200
1200
1122
1102
1057
1138
1129
1144
1088
1079
1072
1066
1070
1029

946
a57
953
956
955
1003
9953
922
978
924
g72
933
a3
860
952
916
924
909
8av
877
894
834
864
822

925

872

B840

818
778
756
748
BO6
780
707
77
766
718
754
648
707
724
704
BEO
678
712
638
662
550



